Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2024

TC Grun-Weil3 Marienfeld e.V. (1022630)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Remse 27, 33428 Marienfeld , Stadt Harsewinkel
T 05247 /8389

Sportwart/in
Claassen, Fabian

T 0176 32797212 fabi.claassen@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt
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Herren 30 6er 1 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Andre Claassen
m 015161256793

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Jablonski, David
Westmeyer, Klaus
Claassen, Andre
Hinsen, Maik
Ahlbrink, Marco
Zurmuhlen, Timo
Wunderlich, Thorsten
Kémpchen, André
Kémpchen, Christian
Kintrup, Thorsten
Kuhre, Hendrik
Loddenkemper, Marcel
Wolf, Christian
Fuchtenhans, Marco
Santoro, Pellegrino
(SG mit TC Marienfeld e.V.)
16 Ehle, Ferdinand

17 Pumpe, Stephan

18 Amsbeck, Thorsten
19 Woodmore, Kirk

20 Krieft, Burkhard
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ID-Nr.

18452484
16701471
18200393
18003453
18501308
18253129
16600768
17702065
18103216
17401949
18451339
18352786
17552868
18552280
18651518

18553000
18202283
17003124
18451330
18303384

LK DR-Sen.
LK17,2
LK17,5
LK19,2
LK19,3
LK19,8
LK20,2
LK21,4
LK21,4
LK22,9
LK23,3
LK23,5
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,8

LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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